Easily upgrade your
city’s lighting for
future-proof energy
savings
AluRoad gen2
The AluRoad gen2 family is available in 2 versions, standard AluRoad gen2 and
AluRoad gen2 Pro. These are available in 2 sizes, Mini and Medium. Standard
AluRoad gen2 as BGP020 Mini and BGP025 Medium, AluRoad gen2 Pro as BGP021

910925870313 BGP026 LED113/740 II DW GR SRT 48/60A Distribution wide
910925870315 BGP026 LED113/730 DW GR SRG10 48/60A Distribution wide
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
910925870316 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR 48/60A Distribution wide
910925870320 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
910925870321 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR 48/60A Distribution narrow
910925870389 BGP021 LED30/740 II DM GR CLO-DDF2A D18 Distribution wide
910925870390 BGP021 LED50/740 II DM GR CLO-DDF2A D18 Distribution wide
910925870395 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR 48/60A Distribution wide
910925869087 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
910925869088 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
910925869089 BGP025 LED147/740 II DM CLO-DDF2 Distribution medium
910925869093 BGP025 LED91/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
910925869094 BGP025 LED113/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
910925869095 BGP025 LED147/740 II DW CLO-DDF2 Distribution wide
910925869099 BGP025 LED91/740 II DN CLO-DDF2 Distribution narrow

until 10 kV
differential mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/
Differential)
and 10 kV
common mode
910925870316 BGP026 LED147/730 II DW GR
48/60A
85 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925870320 BGP026 LED113/730 II DN GR
48/60A
64 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925870321 BGP026 LED147/730 II DN GR
48/60A
85 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925870389 BGP021 LED30/740 II DM GR
CLO-DDF2A D18
17.5 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925870390 BGP021 LED50/740 II DM GR
CLO-DDF2A D18
27.5 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925870395 BGP026 LED120/740 DM10 GR
48/60A
65 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925869087 BGP025 LED91/740 II DM CLO-
DDF2
49.5 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV
differential mode
and 8 kV common
mode
910925869088 BGP025 LED113/740 II DM CLO-
DDF2
61 W Luminaire surge
protection level
until 6 kV